

MP Case No.203 of 2025(CIS Reg. no. 203/25)

CNR No. : WBHW04-003832-2025

Order dated: 22/09/25

Today is fixed for S/R & appearance.

S/R returned after good service.

Complainant files hazira.

O.P. has entered appearance by filing fresh Vokatnama.

Fix **04/11/2025** for hearing.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)